
P-4

Delivery Systems

Specifications are subject to change without notice.www.hubbell.com/bryant/en/

Floor Boxes for Wood Floors

Rating Material Finish

Decorator  
Duplex Receptacle, 
Floor Box Kit

Flange and  
Hinged Door  
Cover Assembly

Replacement 
Door Only

Adjustable 
Floor Box, 
Steel

Drop in  
Floor Box

Single 
Receptacle,  
Floor Box Rated

Duplex  
Receptacle,  
Display Rated

NEMA 5-15,
15A 125V

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

Solid Brass
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Solid Brass
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Steel

Clear Lacquer
Stainless Paint
Almond Paint
Black Paint
Chestnut Brown
Brass Plate
Chrome Plate
Copper Plate
Nickel Plate
    —

RF515BR
RF515SS
RF515AL
RF515BK 
RF515BN
RF515BP
RF515CH
RF515CU
RF515NI
     —

RF506BR
RF506SS
RF506AL
RF506BK 
RF506BN
RF506BP
RF506CH
RF506CU
RF506NI
     —

RF507BR
RF507SS
RF507AL
RF507BK 
RF507BN
RF507BP
RF507CH
RF507CU
RF507NI
     —

     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
RF500

RF151R
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —

RF151TR
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —

RF6500BR
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —
     —

NEMA 5-20,
20A 125V

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

Solid Brass Clear Lacquer      —      —      —      — RF201R      —      —

Note: See page P-3 for dimensional art.

JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet (for use with RF500 and RF400 series)

Rating Color

JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet, Tamper-Resistant, Provides Power in a Single-Gang Box JLOAD® Multimedia Box, Steel

with Cat. 5e and Coaxial with Two Open Ports for Wall Mount Only

NEMA 5-15,
15A 125V

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

Almond 
Black 
Gray 
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RJ650ALTR
RJ650BKTR
RJ650GYTR
RJ650ITR
RJ650LATR
RJ650WTR

RJ65ALTR 
RJ65BKTR
RJ65GYTR
RJ65ITR
RJ65LATR
RJ65WTR

RJ600

NEMA 5-20,
20A 125V

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

Almond 
Black 
Gray 
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RJ620ALTR
RJ620BKTR
RJ620GYTR
RJ620ITR
RJ620LATR
RJ620WTR

RJ62ALTR
RJ62BKTR
RJ62GYTR
RJ62ITR
RJ62LATR
RJ62WTR

RJ600

Note: See page R-6 for tamper-resistant description.

Wood floor boxes allow for the placement of electrical power or a combination of power and  
voice/data devices. Boxes easily mount into the floor and are height adjustable (up to ¾ inch)  
for optimal alignment and fit.

• Recessed receptacle minimizes plug protrusion, allows furniture  
to be located over the plug

• Pre-assembled flange and cover 

• Removable neoprene gaskets

• Optional low voltage divider

• Height accessible adjustments after the box is mounted

Floor Boxes for Structural Wood Floors
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