

Floor Boxes for Structural Wood Floors



Wood floor boxes allow for the placement of electrical power or a combination of power and voice/data devices. Boxes easily mount into the floor and are height adjustable (up to ¾ inch) for optimal alignment and fit.

- Recessed receptacle minimizes plug protrusion, allows furniture to be located over the plug
- Pre-assembled flange and cover
- Removable neoprene gaskets
- Optional low voltage divider
- · Height accessible adjustments after the box is mounted

Floor Boxes for Wood Floors



Rating	Material	Finish	Decorator Duplex Receptacle, Floor Box Kit	Flange and Hinged Door Cover Assembly	Replacement Door Only	Adjustable Floor Box, Steel	Drop in Floor Box	Single Receptacle, Floor Box Rated	Duplex Receptacle, Display Rated
NEMA 5-15,	Solid Brass	Clear Lacquer	RF515BR	RF506BR	RF507BR	_	RF151R	RF151TR	RF6500BR
15A 125V	Aluminum	Stainless Paint	RF515SS	RF506SS	RF507SS	_	_	_	_
	Aluminum	Almond Paint	RF515AL	RF506AL	RF507AL	_	_	_	_
(] w	Aluminum	Black Paint	RF515BK	RF506BK	RF507BK	_	-	_	_
	Aluminum	Chestnut Brown	RF515BN	RF506BN	RF507BN	_	_	_	_
$\overline{}$	Solid Brass	Brass Plate	RF515BP	RF506BP	RF507BP	_	_	_	_
	Aluminum	Chrome Plate	RF515CH	RF506CH	RF507CH	_	_	_	_
	Aluminum	Copper Plate	RF515CU	RF506CU	RF507CU	_	-	_	_
	Aluminum	Nickel Plate	RF515NI	RF506NI	RF507NI	_	-	_	_
	Steel	_	_	_	_	RF500	-	_	_
NEMA 5-20,	Solid Brass	Clear Lacquer	_	_	_	_	RF201R	_	_
20A 125V		•							
[] [bw]									

Note: See page P-3 for dimensional art.

JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet (for use with RF500 and RF400 series)







			10000	
		JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet, Tam	JLOAD® Multimedia Box, Steel	
Rating	Color	with Cat. 5e and Coaxial	with Two Open Ports	for Wall Mount Only
NEMA 5-15,	Almond	RJ650ALTR	RJ65ALTR	RJ600
5A 125V	Black	RJ650BKTR	RJ65BKTR	
DG	Gray	RJ650GYTR	RJ65GYTR	
[[w)	lvory	RJ650ITR	RJ65ITR	
	Light Almond	RJ650LATR	RJ65LATR	
_	White	RJ650WTR	RJ65WTR	
IEMA 5-20,	Almond	RJ620ALTR	RJ62ALTR	RJ600
OA 125V	Black	RJ620BKTR	RJ62BKTR	
DG	Gray	RJ620GYTR	RJ62GYTR	
[[-w)	lvory	RJ620ITR	RJ62ITR	
	Light Almond	RJ620LATR	RJ62LATR	
$\overline{}$	White	RJ620WTR	RJ62WTR	

Note: See page R-6 for tamper-resistant description.